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~ Année
2023

2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2022
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2021

Artiste

Concrete Pulse

Yussef Dayes

Mutabaruka

Alex Seel

Negarit Band

YIN YIN

The Laptop Singers

Idris Ackamoor & The Pyramids
Etienne Daho

Aziza Brahim

Dana Harlow & Lunattack
Georgie Ward

The Psychedelic Space Beef Band

Titre

The Truth Will Set You Free
Chasing the Drum
Put It Down

Wild Goose

Arba Minch (Gamo)
Takahashi Timing
Are we cool

First Peoples
Boyfriend

Mawja

Broken Ballerina

Orbit

La ballade de Steve le puni

Album
Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5

Black Classical Music

Songlines #194 Top Of The World CD
All Sails to the Sun

Songlines #194 Top Of The World CD
Mount Matsu

Laptop Singers ...and Friends

Afro Futuristic Dreams

- Tirer la nuit sur les étoiles

Mawja
Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5
Flightless - EP

Beefin' Round the World

Durée
3:22
5:40
3:14
2:59
5:41
5:25
3:32
6:55
4:08
311
4:18
6:41
3:32







