JPR PODCASTS Out Of This World: 716 - 08/01/24

^	Année	Artiste	Titre	Album	Durée
1	2023	Concrete Pulse	The Truth Will Set You Free	 Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5	3:22
2	2023	Yussef Dayes	Chasing the Drum	 Black Classical Music	5:40
3	2024	Mutabaruka	Put It Down	 Songlines #194 Top Of The World CD	3:14
4	2023	Alex Seel	Wild Goose	 All Sails to the Sun	2:59
5	2024	Negarit Band	Arba Minch (Gamo)	 Songlines #194 Top Of The World CD	5:41
6	2024	YĪN YĪN	Takahashi Timing	 Mount Matsu	5:25
7	2022	The Laptop Singers	Are we cool	 Laptop Singersand Friends	3:32
8	2023	Idris Ackamoor & The Pyramids	First Peoples	 Afro Futuristic Dreams	6:55
9	2023	Étienne Daho	Boyfriend	 Tirer la nuit sur les étoiles	4:08
10	2024	Aziza Brahim	Mawja	 Mawja	3:11
11	2023	Dana Harlow & Lunattack	Broken Ballerina	 Real World Producer Camp, Vol 5	4:18
12	2023	Georgie Ward	Orbit	 Flightless - EP	6:41
13	2021	The Psychedelic Space Beef Band	La ballade de Steve le puni	 Beefin' Round the World	3:32